ONLINE : FOR UPLOADING IN INDIA MART

Army Public School, Jorhat Charaibahi Military Station PO : Charaibahi Distt : Jorhat (Assam) PIN- 785616

10104/APSJ/04

09 Oct 2023

To be uploaded in India Mart Online shopping and school website

CALLING FOR QUOTATION

Dear Sir/Madam,

1. Online quotation is invited for following stores for Army Public School, Jorhat (Assam) :-

Ser No	Items	A/U	Qty	Remarks
(a)	02 Nos (Waterproof) Samiyana and 06 Nos of Kanats	Nos	01 Set	As per design/ specifications attached
	Specification			
	 Samiyana (with Printed with APS Jorhat Logo) 15'x15' qty two. Colour and design attached. Pole frame 15'x15' qty 08 Pole hight 12' qty 08 			

2. Terms & Conditions

(a) Quotation should be sent through e-mail in Army Public School Jorhat E-mail ID-principal@apsjorhat.org on or before 20 Oct 2023.

(b) No quotation will be accepted from any vendor after the specific time and date mentioned above.

(c) Quotation will be opened by a Board of Officers from 1100 hrs onwards tentatively on 22 Oct 2023.

(d) Rates of the items quoted should be inclusive of all taxes including delivery/transportation charge.

(e) GST No, PAN No and TIN No must be mentioned on the quotation.

(f) It is mandatory to mention the letter number issued by the school on the online quotation/ envelop.

(g) The lowest rate quoted will be accepted. No representation at the time of opening of quotation will be entertainment/accepted.

(Firdausi Sultana Hazarika) Principal Army Public School Jorhat

Appro

Samiyona & komats for APS, Johat

